
LOT 14 PEACOCK ROAD S/D UNR: COM
SE1/4 OF NW1/4, S 528 FT FOR POB
FT, E 275 FT, N 158.4 FT, W 275 

WHITE DONNELL/WHITE JESSICA LYNN
1086 SE PEACOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08747-017

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

26417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/09/2025 TP 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

134,833
2,300
14,000

151,133
0

151,133
HX HB 50,722

100,411
151,133

0

126,218

1543/1599 6/20/2025 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCARTY DAVID B

WHITE DONNELL

1451/674 10/27/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCARTY DAVID B

MCCARTY DAVID B
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2026HX Base Yr

1086 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,305 123.0000 137.76 179,777 1982 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 104,147

FSP 96 40 38 3,926

UGR 576 45 259 26,760

1,680 1,305 134,833

BAS= W42 S24 E8 FSP= S8 E12N8 W12$ E34 UGR= E24 N24 W24S24$
N24$.

BAS

42

24

8

34

24

FSP8

12

8

12

UGR

24

24

24

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

2,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


